General Description
The MAX7030 crystal-based, fractional-N transceiver is
designed to transmit and receive ASK/OOK data at fac-
tory-preset carrier frequencies of 315MHz, 345MHz†, or
433.92MHz with data rates up to 33kbps (Manchester
encoded) or 66kbps (NRZ encoded). This device gen-
erates a typical output power of +10dBm into a 50Ω
load, and exhibits typical sensitivity of -114dBm. The

ASK Transceiver with Fractional-N PLL
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-3706; Rev 0; 5/05
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
PKG
CODE
MAX7030_ATJ -40°C to +125°C 32 Thin QFN-EP** T3255-3
Product Selector Guide
PART CARRIER FREQUENCY (MHz)
MAX7030LATJ 315
MAX7030MATJ 345
MAX7030HATJ 433.92
*0.2% BER, 4kbps Manchester-encoded data, 280kHz IF BW
**EP = Exposed paddle.
Note: The MAX7030 is available with factory-preset operating
frequencies. See the Product Selector Guide for complete part
numbers.
Pin Configuration, Typical Application Circuit, and
Functional Diagram appear at end of data sheet.